EASY TO
angles fro
TWO LE
delivering
AVAILA
studio and
* MODE
materials

Tests conducted using a standard T29, 1200W,
230V lamp.
Order codes:
Rama 150 Fresnel (GX9.5)
16RAFR150UK
Rama 150 Fresnel (G22)
16RAFR150G22UK
Rama 150 FFT Fresnel (GX9.5)
16RAFR150FTUK
Rama 150 FFT Fresnel (G22)
16RAFR150G22FTUK
Rama 175 Fresnel (GX9.5)   16RAFR175UK
Rama 175 Fresnel (G22)  16RAFR175G22UK
Rama 175 FFT Fresnel (GX9.5) 16RAFR175FTUK
Rama 175 FFT Fresnel (G22)  16RAFR175G22FTUK
Barndoor    20BDSF12
Additional Lens Safety Mesh 20SM6
Additional Colour Frame  20CFSF12
More information: